
 

AK 
Mirta Adams 
(907) 428-6208 
mirta.y.adams@us.army.mil 
JBER, AK 
 
AL 
Dianna Northam 
(334) 270-2990 
dianna.j.northam@al.ngb.army.mil 
Montgomery, AL 
 
AR 
Barbara Lee 
(501) 212-4089 
barbara.e.lee@us.army.mil 
Little Rock, AR 
 
AZ 
Frank Sandell 
(602) 629-4421 
frank.sandell@us.army.mil 
Phoenix, AZ 
 
CA 
Nicole Townsend 
(559) 392-0494 
nicole.townsend1@us.army.mil 
Fresno, CA 
 
CA 
Horst Laube 
(916) 854-3315 
horst.laube@us.army.mil 
Sacramento, CA 
 
CO 
Amy Eagen 
(720) 250-1173 
amy.eagen@us.army.mil 
Centennial, CO 
 
CT 
Dan McHale 
(860) 524-4908 
daniel.j.mchale@us.army.mil 
Hartford, CT 
 
DC 
Rickey Hopkins 
(202) 685-9944 
rickey.hopkins.ctr@ang.af.mil 
rickey.hopkins@us.army.mil 
Washington DC 
 
DE 
Linda Shields 
(302) 326-7180 
linda.shields@us.army.mil 
Wilmington, DE 
 
FL 
Linda Cononie 
(904) 823-0319 
linda.cononie@us.army.mil 
St. Augustine, FL 
 
FL 
Roger Jarriel 
(904) 827-8668 
roger.jarriel@us.army.mil 
St. Augustine, FL 
 
GA 
Marvin Thomas 
(678) 656 -4115 
Marvin.w.thomas@us.army.mil 
Jackson, GA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GA 
Vacant 
 
GU 
Susana Mafnas 
(671) 735-0455 
susana.mafnas@us.army.mil 
Barrigada, GU 
 
HI 
Susan Baumann  
(808) 672-1250 
susan.baumann@ng.army.mil 
Honolulu, HI 
 
IA 
Billy Foley 
(515) 252-4150 
billy.foley@ng.army.mil 
Johnston, IA 
 
ID 
Mary Kelly 
(208) 272-4408 
mary.kelly3@us.army.mil 
Boise, ID 
 
IL 
Darlene Bertoni 
(217) 761-1768 
darlene.bertoni@ng.army.mil 
Springfield, IL 
 
IN 
Roger Peterman 
(317) 247-3300 Ext 85472 
roger.peterman@us.army.mil 
Indianapolis, IN 
 
CPT Craig Cooley 
(317) 247-3300 Ext 85444 
craig.g.cooley@us.army.mil 
Indianapolis, IN 
 
KS 
Howard Steanson 
(785) 274-1188 
howard.steanson@us.army.mil 
Topeka, KS 
 
KS 
Beth Visocsky 
(785) 274-1129 
Elizabeth.a.visocsky@us.army.mil 
Topeka, KS 
 
KY 
Richard Gooch 
(502) 607-1085 
richard.w.gooch@us.army.mil 
Frankfort, KY 
 
LA 
CPT Trey White 
(318) 290-5449 
philip.r.white@us.army.mil  
Pineville, LA 
 
LA 
Grady Coulter 
318-290-5544 
grady.coulter@us.army.mil 
Pineville, LA 
 
MA 
Wilfredo Melendez 
(508) 233-7715 
wilfredo.melendez2@us.army.mil 
Wellesley, MA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MD 
Howard Hodges 
(410) 370-6916 
marylandtaa@aol.com 
Baltimore, MD 
 
ME 
Wendy Moody 
(207) 430-5778 
wendy.moody@us.army.mil 
Augusta, ME 
 
MI 
Raymond Ladd 
(517) 990-1111 
raymond.ladd@us.army.mil 
Jackson, MI 
 
MN 
Vince Hokkanen 
(651) 282-4234 
vincent.hokkanen@us.army.mil 
Cottage Grove, MN 
 
MN 
Daniel Hanson 
(651) 282-4667 
daniel.j.hanson.ctr@us.army.mil 
Cottage Grove, MN 
 
 
MO 
Brian Ramsey 
573-638-9500 Ext. 7764 
brian.ramsey1@us.army.mil 
Jefferson City, MO 
 
MS 
Ed Tudor 
(601) 313-6162 
edwin.tudor@us.army.mil 
Jackson, MS 
 
MT 
Pete Gardzina 
(406) 324-3257 
peter.m.gardzina.ctr@us.army.mil 
Ft. Harrison, MT 
 
NC 
Andrew Jackson 
(919) 664-6573 
andrew.jackson1@us.army.mil 
Raleigh, NC 
 
ND 
Marilyn Rohrer 
(701) 333-4816 
marilyn.rohrer@us.army.mil 
Bismarck, ND 
 
NE 
Bonnie Bessler 
(402) 309-1543 
bonnie.bessler@us.army.mil 
Lincoln, NE 
 
NH 
Lisa A. Aldridge 
(603) 225-1309 
lisa.aldridge1@us.army.mil 
Concord, NH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NJ 
Craig Linton 
(609) 324-7023 
craig.linton@us.army.mil 
Bordentown, NJ 
 
NM 
Gene Delgado 
(505) 271-7191 
eugene.delgdo@us.army.mil 
Albuquerque, NM 
 
NV 
Carmen Rank 
(775) 384-5837 
carmen.rank@us.army.mil 
Reno, NV 
 
NY 
Eugene A. Murphy 
(518) 786-4678 
eugene.a.murphy@us.army.mil 
Latham, NY 
 
Robert Gill 
(315) 438-3046 
robert.m.gill@us.army.mil 
Syracuse, NY 
 
OH 
Terry Dean 
(614) 336-7349 
terry.w.dean@us.army.mil 
Columbus, OH 
 
Mike Magnusson 
(614) 336-4192 
michael.j.magnusson@us.army.mil 
Columbus, OH 
 
OK 
Lamar Wilson 
(405) 228-5083 
lamar.h.wilson@us.army.mil 
Oklahoma City, OK 
 
OR 
Luke Wilson 
(503) 584-2391 
lucas.wilson2@us.army.mil 
Salem, OR 
 
PA 
Katie Johnson 
(717) 861-8706 
katie.johnson1@us.army.mil 
Annville, PA 
 
Cory Bender 
(717) 861-2813 
cory.bender@us.army.mil 
Annville, PA 
 
PR 
Hector DeJesus 
(787) 289-1400 Ext. 1180 
hector.m.dejesus@us.army.mil 
hector.m.dejesus@mg.army.mil 
San Juan, PR 
 
RI 
Chuck O’Connor 
(401) 275-4198 
charles.b.oconnor@us.army.mil 
Cranston, RI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SC 
Randy Moon 
(803) 299-1555 
randall.moon@us.army.mil 
Columbia, SC 
 
SD 
Bill Meirose 
(605) 737-6669 
william.meirose@us.army.mil 
Rapid City, SD 
 
TN 
Mike Goodrich 
(615) 313-3096 
charles.goodrich@us.army.mil 
Nashville, TN 
 
TX 
Eva Carwile 
(512) 963-2390 
eva.carwile@us.army.mil 
Ft. Worth, TX 
 
TX 
Jessica Rheinlander 
(512)782-1201 
jessica.m.rheinlander.ctr@us.army.mil 
Austin, TX 
 
UT 
Bart Davis 
(801) 432-4937 
bart.o.davis@us.army.mil 
Draper, UT 
 
VA 
Dorian Bell 
(804) 236-7860 
dorian.m.bell@ng.army.mil 
Sandston, VA 
 
VI 
Isidro Barbel 
(340) 712-7781 
isidro.barbel@us.army.mil 
Christiansted, VI 
 
VT 
Ronnie LaBounty 
(802) 338-3354 
ronnie.m.labounty@us.army.mil 
Colchester, VT 
 
WA 
Annie DeAndrea 
(253) 512-8722 
annie.deandrea@us.army.mil 
Tacoma, WA 
 
WI 
Jeff Unger 
(608) 242-3727 
jeffrey.unger1@us.army.mil 
Madison, WI 
 
WV 
Dan Searles 
(304) 561-6824 
daniel.searles1@us.army.mil 
Charleston, WV 
 
WY 
Jerry Hill 
(307) 772-5163 
jerry.p.hill@us.army.mil 
Cheyenne, WY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                

 

 

     DIRECTION I BENEFITS I COMPASSION 
1 July 2012



Ask your Transition Assistance Advisor (TAA) to show you the way!

Do you need direction to your benefits?

Your TAA ensures you understand all 
the Federal and State entitlements 
available to you and your family.

SERVICE MEMBERS AND VETERANS
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